MONTHLY FEES

Please find below a new fee structure, which will start from 1st April 2025.
Sibling fees will continue to be discounted at a rate of 10%
Fees are charged monthly on the 1st of each month for that month.
From April 2025 we will no longer have half hour rates, anyone previously on a half
hour rate will be rounded up to the full hour.

FEES FROM APRIL 2025
Hours Fee per r.nonth Sibling fee. month
from April 2025 | from April 2025

1 £29.75 £26.78
up to?2 £39.50 £35.55
upto3 £45.50 £40.95
upto4 £51.00 £45.90
uptob £56.50 £50.85
up to 6 £62.00 £55.80
upto7 £67.50 £60.75
upto8 £74.00 £66.60
upto9 £79.50 £71.55
up to 10 £85.00 £76.50
upto1l £89.25 £80.33
up to12 93.00 £83.70
up to 13 £96.50 £86.85
up to 14 £100.00 £90.00
up to15 £103.00 £92.70
upto16 £106.00 £95.40
up to 17 £109.00 £98.10
up to 18 £112.00 £100.80
up to19 £115.00 £103.50
up to 20 £118.00 £106.20

All members must dlso pay Annual Club
Membership. This will be charged the month you
join and renews in Januadry each year. For 2025 this
is £20 for recreational members and £30 for squad
members.

All members must also be paid members of British
Gymnastics after their second class.




